Anvil - Women's Lightweight Ringspun Fitted T-Shirt -

379

Colors

Royal Smoke
Blue

Finished Measurements

Body Length
Body Length Tolerance
Body Width

Body Width Tolerance

25

1/2

15

1/2

26

1/2

16 1/2

1/2

27

1/2

1/2

XL

28

1/2

19 1/2

1/2

ANVIL

4.5 0z., pre-shrunk 100% combed ringspun cotton, 30 singles
Heather Grey is 90/10 ringspun cotton/polyester
Heather colors are 60/40 polyester/ringspun cotton
Fashion fitted silhouette

Double-needle sleeves and bottom hem
Single-needle stitched neck

Cap sleeves, side seams

TearAway label

White Black CharityPink Heather |[Heather” "|Heather ™ |Heather |Hot Pink [I<ANILER Navy Raspberry
Dark Grey [Green Grey Purple

2XL

29

1/2

21

1/2
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